SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 7-12
Class of 2019 Senior Calendar

Feb 20™ 2019

Work Keys Test

March 23 2019

End of 3™ grading period

March 2018 3" Senior Class parent meeting TBA
March 29t 2019 Honor Roll Assembly

April 2-3 2019 AIR ELA

April 15-16 2019 AIR Math

April 18" 2019

Staff v Student Basketball game

April 19-26" 2019

Spring Break

April 30" 2019

AIR Science

May 1% 2019

AIR Social Studies

May 1° 2019

Senior Class Picture and Head shots

May 32019 Senior Memory Packet fee due

May 2019 Individual senior parent meetings TBA

May 17" 2019 Prom 7-11pm Columbus Country club

May 232019 Blue and Grey Night (Senior Dinner)

May 24 2019 Senior Cedar Point Trip

May 2019 Graduating seniors last day of school TBA

May 2019 Graduation Rehearsal 9am TBA

May 2019 Graduation Rehearsal and Senior Picnic 9am TBA

May 31° 2019

Graduation 8pm Convention Center

Senior Dues 2019

Yearbook

Senior Dinner ( includes Cordes)
Senior Headshot/ Class Picture
Senior Picnic

Stole

Graduation Fee

Total Senior Dues

$50.00
$25.00

$20.00

$10.00

$25.00

$70.00
$200.00

ALL DUES PAID BY May 4, 2019

Senior Graduation Fee can no longer be paid to South High School

**xxx* SENIOR DUES MUST BE PAID BEFORE YOU CAN PURCHASE YOUR PROM TICKET**#*#*x**




