## **SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL 7 – 12**

## **Class of 2019 Senior Calendar**

Feb 20 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Work Keys Test
March 23 <sup>rd</sup> 2019	End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> grading period
March 2018	3 <sup>rd</sup> Senior Class parent meeting TBA
March 29 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Honor Roll Assembly
April 2-3 2019	AIR ELA
April 15-16 2019	AIR Math
April 18 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Staff v Student Basketball game
April 19-26 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Spring Break
April 30 <sup>th</sup> 2019	AIR Science
May 1 <sup>st</sup> 2019	AIR Social Studies
May 1 <sup>st</sup> 2019	Senior Class Picture and Head shots
May 3 <sup>rd</sup> 2019	Senior Memory Packet fee due
May 2019	Individual senior parent meetings TBA
May 17 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Prom 7-11pm Columbus Country club
May 23 <sup>rd</sup> 2019	Blue and Grey Night (Senior Dinner)
May 24 <sup>th</sup> 2019	Senior Cedar Point Trip
May 2019	Graduating seniors last day of school TBA
May 2019	Graduation Rehearsal 9am TBA
May 2019	Graduation Rehearsal and Senior Picnic 9am TBA
May 31 <sup>st</sup> 2019	Graduation 8pm Convention Center

## Senior Dues 2019

Yearbook	\$50.00
Senior Dinner (includes Cordes)	\$25.00
Senior Headshot/ Class Picture	\$20.00
Senior Picnic	\$10.00
Stole	\$25.00
Graduation Fee	\$70.00
Total Senior Dues	\$200.00

**ALL DUES PAID BY May 4, 2019** 

Senior Graduation Fee can no longer be paid to South High School

\*\*\*\*\* SENIOR DUES MUST BE PAID BEFORE YOU CAN PURCHASE YOUR PROM TICKET\*\*\*\*\*\*\*